Model Machine

MACSAE304 CRISTALLO 600 EVO 7T'PM 1K (10004817)

MACSAE304.T.0001 TAVOLA NR. 1 - ARTICOLO CRISTALLO 600 EVO 7TPM 1K ( 10004817)

46

28 30 3 27 29 42 43 44 45

26 25 28 M 27 37 36 35 34 33 4 32 40
39

‘ ' 38
|

Page 1 out of 119



Model Machine

MACSAE304

CRISTALLO 600 EVO 7T'PM 1K (10004817)

Web Pos. Foto Item - Replace by Description

Press - CTRL + CLICK go to item in a new window

"

l 9161.207.150

NE05.062

L]
L
N
o)
\

! —

i

9111.623

;|

9111.621

9111.632

i

i

U207.009
[ N ]
Y - U324.003
[ N ]
Y 11006703
[ N ]
Y o U143.022
[ N ]
Y 11011054
[ N ]
11 v
? "»  U110.005
Y NV03.002
[ N ]

HamucHimsb - Ctrl + npasa kHonka Mmuwi w06 8i0kpumu 3anyacmuHy 8 HO80MY 8iKHi

GREY FAUCET MICRO SUPPORT M5000
SUPPORTO X MICRO RUBINETTO

MICROSWITCH + WHEEL
MICROINTERRUTTORE C/ROTELLA

LID TANK AIR BREAK
COPERCHIO X SERBATOIO AIR BREAK

CONNECTING ROD TANK WATER
CONNECTING ROD TANK WATER

RUBBER FOR AIR BREAK
RUBBER FOR AIR BREAK

PLAIN WASHER 5,5X15 UNI 6593 GA
PLAIN WASHER 5,56X15 UNI 6593 GA

NUT M5 FLANGED INDENTED BASE
NUT M5 FLANGED INDENTED BASE

ASSEMBLY AIR BREAK CRISTALLO400
ASSEMBLY AIR BREAK CRISTALLO400

SCREW T.M.T. K.F.R. 3,5X9,5 ZNP
VITE TM.T. KF.R. 3,6X9,5 ZNP

PIN FOR BOSS D.8
PIN FOR BOSS D.8

SCREW AUT.TCB 3,9X9,5 DIN 7981F
VITE AUT.TCB 3,9X9,5 DIN 798

KPULLIKA KITAMAHY MNMOOAYI BOOWN 3/4
"CAP 3/4 "KAPSTO 800R 3/4™

Page 2 out of 119


''
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9161.207.150
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=NE05.062
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9111.623
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9111.621
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9111.632
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U207.009
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U324.003
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11006703
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U143.022
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11011054
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U110.005
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=NV03.002

Model Machine

MACSAE304 CRISTALLO 600 EVO 7T'PM 1K (10004817)

U110.002 SCREW AUT.TCB 3,5X13 DIN 7981F
SCREW AUT.TCB 3,5X13 DIN 7981 F

11033893 HARNESS MICRO AIR BREAK CRS600EVO

?14

HARNESS MICRO AIR BREAK CRS600EVO

? 15 9111.508 FLOAT FOR AIR BREAK BOWL
FLOAT FOR AIR BREAK BOWL
? 16 9111.641 TANK AIR BREAK
SERBATOIO AIR BREAK C/FORO
-ﬁ 17 2 u043.015 SCREW TCBC M5,0X12 UNI 7687 GALV.
SCREW TCBC M5,0X12 UNI 7687 GALV.
E 18 i 1863.015 AIR BREAK SUPPORT
.8 Sy
& AIR BREAK SUPPORT
-ﬁ 19 1863.019.A20 LOWER GUIDE RIGHT PLATE
LOWER GUIDE RIGHT PLATE
-ﬁ 20 9121.057.00P SAFETY ELECTROVALVE 24V DC
SAFETY ELECTROVALVE 24V DC
? 21 11034045 BACK PANEL INSPECTION CRS EVO
BACK PANEL INSPECTION CRS EVO
? 22 11010659 SPACER FOR DEFLECTOR
SPACER FOR DEFLECTOR
? 23 129516803 SCREW TCB3,5X19 DIN 7981 NICK
SCREW TCB3,5X19 DIN 7981 NICK
? 24 11010658 AIR DEFLECTOR PLATE
AIR DEFLECTOR PLATE
-ﬁ 25 11033150 FS6N CHASSIS
FS6N CHASSIS
? 26 NV01.002 FOOT D.34 H.35 WITH NUT M10

PIEDINO D.34 H.35 CON DADO M

Page 3 out of 119


https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U110.002
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11033893
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9111.508
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9111.641
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U043.015
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=1863.015
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=1863.019.A20
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9121.057.00P
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11034045
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11010659
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=129516803
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11010658
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11033150
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=NV01.002

Model Machine

MACSAE304 CRISTALLO 600 EVO 7T'PM 1K (10004817)

E 27 ¥ 129824002 TCB SCREW M4X10 UNI 7687 ZNP
VITE TCB M4X10 UNI 7687 ZNP

11027979 ROD LOCK HOOKUP SEAGA

W

AGGANCIO ASTA X SERRATURA A 3 PUNTI

-ﬁ 29 1863.073 DOOR SEAL FS400
DOOR SEAL FS400
-ﬁ 30 u043.014 SCREW TCBC M5,0X20 UNI 7687 GALV.
SCREW TCBC M5,0X20 UNI 7687 GALV.
E 31 9111.763.270 PIN
8
PIN
-ﬁ 32 NV01.013 FOOT BUFFER D.20 X H10
FOOT BUFFER D.20 X H10
E 33 ~ U203.001 LUAVBA 4,3X8 UNI 1749 GA

(

PLAIN WASHER 4,3X8 UNI 1749 GAL

i

— 34 12000780 SCREW TSPC M4,0X20 UNI 7688 GALV.
SCREW TSPC M4,0X20 UNI 7688 GALV.
'ﬁ 35 11006477 FS400 DOOR PIVOT FOR WHEEL
FS400 DOOR PIVOT FOR WHEEL
-ﬁ 36 11003474 FS400 DOOR WHEEL
FS400 DOOR WHEEL
-ﬁ 37 r NV01.014 RUBBER BUFFER FOR DOOR
GOMMINO PARACOLPI X PORTA
'ﬁ 38 12002042 BUCKET UTILPLASTIC 328X250X300BLACK
BUCKET UTILPLASTIC 328X250X300 BLACK
-ﬁ 39 11032654 BOTTOM TUB
BOTTOM TUB
'ﬁ 40 11033011 BASEBOARD ASSEMBLY
BASEBOARD ASSEMBLY

Page 4 out of 119


https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=129824002
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11027979
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=1863.073
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U043.014
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9111.763.270
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=NV01.013
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U203.001
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=12000780
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11006477
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11003474
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=NV01.014
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=12002042
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11032654
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11033011

Model Machine

MACSAE304 CRISTALLO 600 EVO 7T'PM 1K (10004817)

-ﬁ 41 P 12002052 ZN-B TCB SCREW M4X16

ZN-B TCB SCREW M4X16

&
Y NE16.002 GROMMET D.11X20,5XH.7
= 2 1o
GROMMET D.11X20,5XH.7

? 43 1863.034 CHANNEL FOR DOOR CABLES
CHANNEL FOR DOOR CABLES

'ﬁ 44 . 1863.035.A20 SUPPORT FOR MICRO DOOR
SUPPORTO MICRO PORTA

? 45 m NE05.039 BIPOLAR MICROSWITCH
MICROINTERRUTTORE BIPOLARE

? 45 NE05.061 MICROSWITCH CHERRY D413 V3LD
MICROINT.BIPOLARE XTD 22AZ1

'ﬁ 46 11032297 MICRO ROOF
MICRO ROOF

? 46 11032298 MICRO ROOF
MICRO ROOF

'ﬁ 47 . U116.006 SCREW AUT.PT TCB 3,5X12 WN 1441 ZNP

L
VITE AUT.PT TCB 3,5X12 WN 1441 ZNP
48

? ot NE05.040 KEY FOR MICRO
CHIAVE X MICRO

'ﬁ 49 1863.016.A20 UPPER GUIDE LEFT PLATE
UPPER GUIDE LEFT PLATE

'ﬁ 50 1863.017.A20 LOWER GUIDE LEFT PLATE

i

51

1863.018.A20

LOWER GUIDE LEFT PLATE

UPPER GUIDE RIGHT PLATE
UPPER GUIDE RIGHT PLATE

Page 5 out of 119


https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=12002052
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=NE16.002
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=1863.034
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=1863.035.A20
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=NE05.039
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=NE05.061
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11032297
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11032298
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U116.006
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=NE05.040
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=1863.016.A20
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=1863.017.A20
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=1863.018.A20

Model Machine
MACSAE304

CRISTALLO 600 EVO 7T'PM 1K (10004817)

<
)
<
o
o
=
¥
=
o
[
~
o
=
w
(=]
[=)
©
o
-
Z
T
@
14
(&)
(o]
=
(]
Q
ke
<
N
14
P-4
S
=

MACSAE304.T.0002

Page 6 out of 119



Model Machine

MACSAE304

Web Pos. Foto

CRISTALLO 600 EVO 7T'PM 1K (10004817)

Item - Replace by Description

Press - CTRL + CLICK go to item in a new window

1 .

;|

.
 {

O

;|

i |

i
T ¢

i

i

i

i

10

i

;|

11

i
e

U315.001

11030483

U207.002

129825002

11003905

9121.198.00A

U109.005

9111.708.A20

9111.766

1883.004

NE05.018

0862.014

9111.640.060

HamucHimsb - Ctrl + npasa kHonka Mmuwi w06 8i0kpumu 3anyacmuHy 8 HO80MY 8iKHi

NUT SQUARE M4 UNI 5596 GALYV.
NUT SQUARE M4 UNI 5596 GALV.

SYPHON
SIFONE FORATO

PLAIN WASHER 4,3X9 UNI 6592 GAL
ROSETTA PIANA 4,3X9 UNI 6592 ZNP

TCB SCREW M4X20 UNI 7687 ZNP
TCB SCREW M4X20 UNI 7687 ZNP

BEHTUJTATOP 120 VL
CENTRIFUGAL FAN 120V UL

BEHTUJITATOP BUTAXXKW 07 120X100X100 SAECO 9121.198.00A
VENTILATORE CENTRIFUGO CAP 07

SCREW AUT.TCB 3,5X16 DIN 7981C
VITE AUT.TCB 3,56X16 DIN 798

MAIN PLATE
PIASTRA PRINCIPALE

CONNECTING PLATE
CONNECTING PLATE

SHEATH
SHEATH

MICROSWITCH
MICROINTERRUTTORE SAECO XCGb5-81-P5

ASPIRATOR TUBE L=290
ASPIRATOR TUBE L=290

TUBE CONNECTOR
TUBE CONNECTOR

Page 7 out of 119


''
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U315.001
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11030483
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U207.002
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=129825002
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11003905
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9121.198.00A
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U109.005
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9111.708.A20
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9111.766
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=1883.004
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=NE05.018
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0862.014
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9111.640.060

Model Machine

MACSAE304 CRISTALLO 600 EVO 7T'PM 1K (10004817)

E 13 U116.006 SCREW AUT.PT TCB 3,5X12 WN 1441 ZNP

L]
L
%,

VITE AUT.PT TCB 3,56X12 WN 1441 ZNP

?14

9111.732.A20 SUPPORT
SUPPORT
'ﬁ 15 0862.145 SPIRAL TUBE L.210MM
SPIRAL TUBE L.210MM
? 16 J‘ 9110.139 COFFEE CONT. ASS.
= ASS.CONTENITORE CAFFE'
'ﬁ 17 . 9111.728 COVER FOR COFFEE CONTAINER
ae»
COPERCHIO CONTENITORE CAFFE'
'ﬁ 18 9111.724 CONTAINER FOR COFFEE BEAN
CONTENITORE CAFFE' IN GRANI
? 19 11000887 WIRES SAFE PLATE
WIRES SAFE PLATE
'ﬁ 20 11000793 MIXER ASPIRATION PLATE
MIXER ASPIRATION PLATE
'ﬁ 21 U023.009 SCREW TCEI M5,0X30 UNI 5931 8.8 B
SCREW TCEI M5,0X30 UNI 5931 8.8 B
'ﬁ 22 11010736 ASS.GUILLOTINE COFFEE (1813.027)
ASS.GUILLOTINE COFFEE
'ﬁ 23 9111.711 INOX. PLATE
INOX. PLATE
'ﬁ 24 9111.717.270 KNOB FIXING PLATE
KNOB FIXING PLATE
'ﬁ 25 U207.001 PLAIN WASHER 5,3X10 UNI 6592 GAL
o
ROSETTA PIANA 5,3X10 UNI 6
26
'ﬁ ~ ' 9111.481.060 COLUMN CAP

COLUMN CAP

Page 8 out of 119


https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U116.006
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9111.732.A20
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0862.145
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9110.139
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9111.728
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9111.724
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11000887
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11000793
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U023.009
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11010736
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9111.711
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9111.717.270
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U207.001
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9111.481.060

Model Machine

MACSAE304 CRISTALLO 600 EVO 7T'PM 1K (10004817)

11011651 SOLUBLECONVEYOR TTT
SOLUBLECONVEYOR TTT

12002031 KNOB D.18 M5X15

?28

KNOB D.18 M5X15

-ﬁ 29 9111.204 BUSH FOR SPRING COMPENSATE STIRRER
BOCCOLA X MOLLA BILANCERE PALETTE
'ﬁ 30 11011713 CRISTALLOA400 TTT CANISTER'L FIXING PLATE
CRISTALLO400 TTT CANISTER'L FIXING PLATE
? 30 9111.712 INOX. PLATE FOR MIXERS
INOX. PLATE FOR MIXERS
-ﬁ 31 0862.112 GROUNDS SACK RING 8P
KOJIbLIO ANELLO SACCO FONDI 8P
E- - 32 0862.111.050 GROUNDS DUCT
CONDOTTO X FONDI
E- - 33 9111.714.A20 TANK
TANK
E- o 34 11033202 NOZZLE ARM
NOZZLE ARM
E- - 34 11033203 UL ASSEMBLED NOZZLES ARM
UL ASSEMBLED NOZZLES ARM
E. - 35 s , . 11033186 SUPPORT NOZZLE ARM
L e
SUPPORT NOZZLE ARM
E- . 36 ®) 9111.148 ELASTIC RING FOR FLOAT
ANELLO ELASTICO X GALLEGGIANTE
E 37 - NE05.041 MICROSWITCH
.o

MICROINTERRUTTORE

Page 9 out of 119


https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11011651
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=12002031
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9111.204
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11011713
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9111.712
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0862.112
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0862.111.050
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9111.714.A20
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11033202
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11033203
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11033186
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9111.148
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=NE05.041

Model Machine

MACSAE304 CRISTALLO 600 EVO 7T'PM 1K (10004817)

9111.775 CHAIN
CHAIN
9111.130 FLOAT FOR DISCHARGE LEVEL

FLOAT FOR DISCHARGE LEVEL

-ﬁ 40 9111.147 COUNTERWEIGHT FOR FLOAT
CONTRAPPESO X GALLEGGIANTE
E 41 9111.722 PLATE
e
PIASTRA SUPPORTO BRACCIO
-ﬁ 42 O 140321560 O-RING 3187 NBR
OR 3187 IN NBR
? 43 ¢ 9111.710.A20 NOZZLE ARM
BRACCIO GIREVOLE
-ﬁ 44 129512903 SCREW TCB PH-AB 2,9X13 UNI 6954 NI
SCREW TCB PH-AB 2,9X13 UNI 6954 NI
E 45 9111.719 PLATE
.o
PLATE
E 46 U109.003 SCREW TCB 3,5X9,5 DIN 7981 C NICK

8

SCREW TCB 3,6X9,5 DIN 7981 C NICK

i

47 ' 0875.150 RUBBER FOR DISPENSING COMP.

RUBBER FOR DISPENSING COMP.

48 11001454 PVC TUBE 16X22 L.350 MM

i

TUBO PVC 16X22 L.180MM

-ﬁ 49 ° NV01.009 RUBBER BUFFER
GOMMINO PARACOLPI
E 50 9111.723 PLATE
.o
PIASTRA X BRACCIO
-ﬁ 51 & U116.002 SCREW AUT.PT TCB 3,56X16 WN 1441
L

SCREW AUT.PT TCB 3,6X16 WN 1441

Page 10 out of 119


https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9111.775
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9111.130
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9111.147
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9111.722
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=140321560
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9111.710.A20
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=129512903
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9111.719
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U109.003
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0875.150
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11001454
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=NV01.009
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9111.723
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U116.002

Model Machine

MACSAE304 CRISTALLO 600 EVO 7T'PM 1K (10004817)

- NE05.010 MICROSWITCH
MICROINTERRUTTORE
-ﬁ 53 11033191 GEARMOTOR MECHTEX 25 RPM

MOTORIDUTTORE MECHTEX 25 RPM

-ﬁ 54 9111.716.A20 CAM ARM
CAMMA BRACCIO
? 55 . 9111.715 CONNECTING ROD ARM
BIELLA BRACCIO
-ﬁ 56 11033193 SPACER MOTOR ARM

SPACER MOTOR ARM

Page 11 out of 119


https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=NE05.010
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11033191
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9111.716.A20
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9111.715
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11033193

Model Machine

MACSAE304 CRISTALLO 600 EVO 7T'PM 1K (10004817)

MACSAE304.T.0003 TAVOLA NR. 3 - ARTICOLO CRISTALLO 600 EVO 7TPM 1K ( 10004817)

58 57 56 77 80 S5 78 90 89 88 S5 76 86 55 87 104 103 105

)

)
2 2208 Lo
- \._,_:76.1\ A [
t7/} > il I D
&« / . 4 U
D] b 03
B R g
91 i . 94
| s s
[ o 95
{1 { ’
K 97
anl,
) ¥ g 106
i h>d o 1
32 D
[V >
A
I
o PR
G\\}QI N 103
8 by 105
61 N\ Y |9|
Nl . 104
i)
‘A
. [ ® 111 @ 107
108
g,
32 I( ‘ 1
g
3 ‘V/ (;‘\
7
41 42 44 48 43 47 46 45 63 64 69 72 71 70 68 99 96 101 100 98 102 8
¥ :
50 49 & 2
19 %) 3
14 15 18 16 17 73 60 9
i

c% .
&) \I
r|'CIJ L5 85 .
0 ~F 32752 51 53 55 54 74 75 .

Z
74

~

Al @& 3 J /\/]‘
NP P DE%
= T,/»JJ ©

&

Page 12 out of 119



Model Machine

MACSAE304 CRISTALLO 600 EVO 7T'PM 1K (10004817)

Web Pos. Foto Item - Replace by Description

Press - CTRL + CLICK go to item in a new window

.8 HamucHims - Ctrl + npaea kHonka Muwi w06 8idkpumu 3an4yacmuHy 8 HO80OMY 8iKHi

1 7 U044.013 SCREW TSPC M4,0X12 UNI 7688 GALYV.

;|

VITE TSPC M4,0X12 UNI 7688 ZNP

U110.002 SCREW AUT.TCB 3,5X13 DIN 7981F

i

SCREW AUT.TCB 3,5X13 DIN 7981 F

i

0875.365 SUP.COIN BOX
SUP.COIN BOX
-ﬁ 3 - 123160502 GALVANIZED NUT M5 HIGH UNI 5587-68

GALVANIZED NUT M5 HIGH UNI 5587-68

0875.357 ASS.FIXING PLATE COIN BOX

o
t

ASS.FIXING PLATE COIN BOX

i |

12002033 KNOB D.18 M5X25
KNOB D.18 M5X25

i

9111.614 COIN BOX ANCHORING PIN
COIN BOX ANCHORING PIN
E 7 "’g/# U110.005 SCREW AUT.TCB 3,9X9,5 DIN 7981F

VITE AUT.TCB 3,9X9,5 DIN 798

i

1602.147 BUSH FOR DOOR CONNECTING ROD

L ]
]
N

BUSH FOR DOOR CONNECTING ROD

i

11032971 COIN BOX SUPPORT
COIN BOX SUPPORT
? 10 P 123160302 NUT M3 HIGH UNI 5587 GALVANIZED

NUT M3 HIGH UNI 5587 GALVANIZED

;|

11 U207.003 PLAIN WASHER 3,2X7 UNI 6592 GALV.
PLAIN WASHER 3,2X7 UNI 6592 GALV.

12 11032973 SUPPORT COIN BOX

i

ASS.SUPP.GETTONIERA RENDIRESTO FS4N

Page 13 out of 119


''
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U044.013
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U110.002
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0875.365
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=123160502
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0875.357
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=12002033
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9111.614
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U110.005
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=1602.147
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11032971
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=123160302
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U207.003
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11032973

Model Machine

MACSAE304

B € @ &€ |

i

i

g B € &€ € g

i

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

25

4

CRISTALLO 600 EVO 7T'PM 1K (10004817)

20007333

12001902

11031071

' NF11.026

11011665

11032960

11032962

0875.271

11032967

1863.013

U019.005

11032880

11032969

11034874

KEY MERONI 337
KEY MERONI 337

LOCK MERONI 337
LOCK MERONI 337

LEVER FOR LOCK
LEVER FOR LOCK

EXPANSION RIVET D.3,9X8 ALU.
RIVETTO AD ESPANSIONE D.3,9X8 ALL.

COIN BOX HOPPER
COIN BOX HOPPER

COVER COIN BOX
COVER COIN BOX

COIN BOX CASE LID
COIN BOX CASE LID

HANDLE FOR COIN CASE
HANDLE FOR COIN CASE

MONEY BOX ASSEMBLY
MONEY BOX ASSEMBLY

LENS FOR COMPARTMENT DISPENSER
LENTE X VANO EROGAZIONE

STEI SCREW M5,0X10 UNI 5923 GALV.
VITE STEI M5,0X10 UNI 5923 Z

FS4N GRILL
FS4N GRILL

DISPENSING COMPARTMENT FS4N
DISPENSING COMPARTMENT FS4N

DISPENSING COMPARTMENT CRS EVOD.80
ASS.VANO EROGAZIONE CRS EVO D.80

Page 14 out of 119


https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=20007333
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=12001902
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11031071
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=NF11.026
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11011665
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11032960
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11032962
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0875.271
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11032967
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=1863.013
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U019.005
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11032880
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11032969
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11034874

Model Machine

MACSAE304 CRISTALLO 600 EVO 7T'PM 1K (10004817)

-ﬁ 26 ‘\ 1863.024 STIRRUP FOR COMPARTMENT DISPENSER
STAFFA X VANO EROGATORE
? 27 . U109.022 SCREW AUT.TCB 4,2X13 DIN 7981C

SCREW AUT.TCB 4,2X13 DIN 7981 C

'ﬁ 28 ’> 9111.368.050 VARIABLE CUP SUPPORT BLACK
SUPPORTO BICCHIERE VARIABILE
'ﬁ 29 11027365 COMPARTMENT DISPENSER MILLED
COMPARTMENT DISPENSER MILLED
? 29 1863.012.050 COMPARTMENT DISPENSER
VANO EROGAZIONE
'ﬁ 30 1863.023.050 WATER DRIP TRAY
VASCA X VANO EROGAZIONE
'ﬁ 31  U100.023 SCREW AUT.TCB 4,2X9.5 DIN 7981C
SCREW AUT.TCB 4,2X9,5 DIN 7981 C
? 32 U324.003 NUT M5 FLANGED INDENTED BASE
NUT M5 FLANGED INDENTED BASE
'ﬁ 33 i U043.007 SCREW TCBC M3,0X8 UNI 7687 GALV.
SCREW TCBC M3,0X8 UNI 7687 GALV.
? 34 12002039 SCREW TCBD TORX 20 M4X12 ZN-B
VITE TCBD TORX 20 M4X12 ZN-B
'ﬁ 35 / 11011663 SLIDE COVER COIN
SLIDE COVER COIN
? 36 11011616 COIN CHUTE
COIN CHUTE
? 37 11011618 BNOK [/ KOHBEEPA MOHET

BLOCCO X CONVOGLIATORE MONETE REGOLABILE

Page 15 out of 119


https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=1863.024
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U109.022
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9111.368.050
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11027365
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=1863.012.050
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=1863.023.050
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U109.023
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U324.003
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U043.007
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=12002039
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11011663
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11011616
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11011618

Model Machine

MACSAE304 CRISTALLO 600 EVO 7T'PM 1K (10004817)

? 38 . 11012131 COIN CONVEYOR ADJUSTABLE FS400/600
COIN CONVEYOR ADJUSTABLE FS400/600

-ﬁ 39 ) U302.003 METANEBA F'AKA M4 UNI 5588 ZNP
DADO ESAGONALE M4 UNI 5588 ZNP

-ﬁ 40 © U302.002 NUT HEXAGONAL M3 UNI 5588
NUT HEXAGONAL M3  UNI 5588
-ﬁ 41 P U116.005 SCREW AUT.PT TCB 3,0X8 WN 1441
VITE AUT.PT TCB 3,0X8 WN 1441 ZNP
E 42 Q U212.006 WASHER 3,2X11X0,5 ZNP
.o
WASHER 3,2X11X0,5 ZNP
? 43 = 9111.397 SPRING FOR TRAY /LEVER COIN RECOVE
MOLLA X BACINELLA/LEVA RECUP
-ﬁ 44 129825002 TCB SCREW M4X20 UNI 7687 ZNP
TCB SCREW M4X20 UNI 7687 ZNP
-ﬁ 45 e 123453102 GALV.SELF LOCK NUT HIGH M4 DIN982
GALV.SELF LOCK NUT HIGH M4 DIN 982
? 46 U201.005 PLAIN WASHER 4,3X12 DIN 7349 GAL
PLAIN WASHER 4,3X12 DIN 7349 GAL
-ﬁ 47 11011619 SUPPORT LEVER COIN RECOVERY
SUPPORT LEVER COIN RECOVERY
-ﬁ 48 11011660 LEVER COIN RECOVERY
LEVER COIN RECOVERY
? 49 11011615 LEVER ASS. COIN RECOVERY
LEVER ASS. COIN RECOVERY
-ﬁ 50 11032968 ASSEMBLY COIN BOX
ASSEMBLY COIN BOX
51
? ‘ 11011662 ADJUSTABLE PLATE
ADJUSTABLE PLATE

Page 16 out of 119


https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11012131
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U302.003
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U302.002
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U116.005
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U212.006
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9111.397
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=129825002
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=123453102
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U201.005
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11011619
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11011660
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11011615
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11032968
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11011662

Model Machine

MACSAE304 CRISTALLO 600 EVO 7T'PM 1K (10004817)

11032793 DUCT COIN RECOVERY FS4N
CONDOTTO RECUPERO MONETE FS4N

U324.004 NUT M6 FLANGED INDENTED BASE

DADO M6 FLANGIATO BASE DENTELLATA

-ﬁ 54 11033002 COIN RECOVER BRACKET FS4N
COIN RECOVER BRACKET FS4N
'ﬁ 55 U110.003 SCREW AUT.TCB 3,5X9,5 DIN 7981F
VITE AUT.TCB 3,5X9,5 DIN 798
'ﬁ 56 U110.004 SCREW AUT.TCB 3,5X6,5 DIN 7981F
VITE AUT.TCB 3,5X6,5 DIN 7981 F NIK
'ﬁ 57 11033723 COIN BOX BRACKET FS4N
PIASTRA PROTEZIONE GETTONIERA FS4N
.ﬁ 58 11033000 COIN BOX BRACKET FS4N
PIASTRA SUPP.CASSA MONETE FS4N
-ﬁ 59 11032996 BRACKET FOR BANKNOTE READER
BRACKET FOR BANKNOTE READER
'ﬁ 60 U127.011 SCREW TAPT.TCB M5,0X8 DIN 7500C
SCREW TAPT.TCB M5,0X8 DIN 7500C
'ﬁ 61 11011614 ASS.SCIVOLO MONETE CRISTALLO400
ASS.SCIVOLO MONETE CRISTALLO400
-ﬁ 62 U142.008 PANELVIT TSP 3,5X12 DIN 7505 AGAL
PANELVIT TSP 3,6X12 DIN 7505 A GAL
'ﬁ 63 11032985 PLATE COIN RAMP FS4N
PLATE COIN RAMP FS4N
E 64 U701.003 SNAP RING 7 UNI 7434
.o X
ANELLO ELASTICO 7 UNI 7434
'ﬁ 65 P 129824002 TCB SCREW M4X10 UNI 7687 ZNP

VITE TCB M4X10 UNI 7687 ZNP

Page 17 out of 119


https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11032793
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U324.004
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11033002
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U110.003
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U110.004
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11033723
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11033000
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11032996
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U127.011
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11011614
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U142.008
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11032985
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U701.003
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=129824002

Model Machine

MACSAE304 CRISTALLO 600 EVO 7T'PM 1K (10004817)

-ﬁ 66 11034002 ASSEMBLY DAMPER+GEAR Z.21
ASSEMBLY DAMPER+GEAR Z.21

? 67 11033871 SLOW DOWN BRACKET CRS EVO
SLOW DOWN BRACKET CRS EVO

-ﬁ 68 " 11032946 CEMMEHT BAHKHOTOMPUNMAYA FS4N
BANKNOTE READER CAP FS4N

-ﬁ 69 11032756 PAMKA O51A BCTABNAHHA MOHET TA MIA CIPY KHOMKY FS4N
CORNICE INTRO.MONETE E TASTO GRY FS4N

-ﬁ 70 U005.018 SCREW TE M5,0X16 UNI 5739 ZNP8.8
VITE TE M5,0X16 UNI 5739 ZNP

-ﬁ 7 11032783 KHOIMKA NMOBEPHEHHA MOHET FS4N
PUSH BUTTON FS4N

E 72 9111.355 SPRING FOR CHANGE BUTTON

.o WW

MOLLA X PULSANTE RENDIRESTO

? 73 11032782 BANKNOTE READER FRAME FS4N
BANKNOTE READER FRAME FS4N

-ﬁ 74 11032785 CHANGE DOOR FS4N
SPORTELLO RENDIRESTO FS4N

? 75 11032755 FRAME FOR COIN RECOVERY FS4N
FRAME FOR COIN RECOVERY FS4N

? 76 11032886 CARD PROTECTION CPU
PROTEZIONE SCHEDA CPU

-ﬁ 77 12000962 MULTIGRIP RIVETS 4.8X11
MULTIGRIP RIVETS 4.8X11

? 78 11033303 BRACKET TOUCH PANEL
BRACKET TOUCH PANEL

Page 18 out of 119


https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11034002
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11033871
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11032946
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11032756
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U005.018
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11032783
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9111.355
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11032782
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11032785
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11032755
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11032886
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=12000962
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11033303

Model Machine

MACSAE304 CRISTALLO 600 EVO 7T'PM 1K (10004817)

11034579 ROD FOR LOCK

ROD FOR LOCK

9111.372.050 DISP. COMPARTM. LOCKING LEVERBLAC

?80

LEVA FERMO VANO EROGAZIONE NERO

i

81 (X‘ 9111.373 SPRING FOR DISP. COMP. RETAINING

MOLLA X FERMO VANO EROGAZ.

? 82 U110.011 SCREW AUT.TCB 2,9X9,5 DIN 7981F
SCREW AUT.TCB 2,9X9,5 DIN 7981 F
'ﬁ 83 1863.649 REED FOR DOOR
REED FOR DOOR
? 84 11032791 DISPENSER VAIN SUPPORT FS4N
DISPENSER VAIN SUPPORT FS4N
? 85 11033004 COIN REVOVER ASSEMBLY
ASS.RECUPERO MONETE
'ﬁ 86 11033149 COVER GLASSES FRAME FS6N
COVER GLASSES FRAME FS6N
E- = 11034084 COVER GLASSES D.83 FRAME CRS EVO
COVER GLASSES D.83 FRAME CRS EVO
E_ d a7 0894.185 BASKET STOP BRACKET
BASKET STOP BRACKET
E- = 11007640 SPRING FOR UPPER DOOR MICROSWITCH
SPRING FOR UPPER DOOR MICROSWITCH
E- - O  U207.002 PLAIN WASHER 4,3X9 UNI 6592 GAL
ROSETTA PIANA 4,3X9  UNI 6592 ZNP
E_ H 90 U043.006 SCREW TCBC M4,0X14 UNI 7687 GALV.
SCREW TCBC M4,0X14 UNI 7687 GALV.
Y o 1863.033.A20 CUP DISTR. SUPPORT
L ATy,

SUPPORTO DISTRIBUTORE BICCH.DX

Page 19 out of 119


https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11034579
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9111.372.050
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9111.373
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U110.011
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=1863.649
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11032791
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11033004
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11033149
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11034084
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0894.185
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11007640
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U207.002
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U043.006
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=1863.033.A20

Model Machine

MACSAE304 CRISTALLO 600 EVO 7T'PM 1K (10004817)

E 92 /e'? 1863.032.A20 CUP DISTR. SUPPORT
.e R
£/ SUPPORTO DISTRIBUTORE BICCH.SX
? 93 © U302.006 NUT HEXAGONAL M10 UNI 5588
DADO ESAGONALE M10 UNI 5
-ﬁ 94 o U208.008 TOOTHED WASHER 10,5X18 UNI 3703 G

ROSETTA DENT. 10,56X18 UNI 3

'ﬁ 95 11034580 LEVER LOCK
LEVER LOCK
-ﬁ 96 U207.001 PLAIN WASHER 5,3X10 UNI 6592 GAL
o
ROSETTA PIANA 5,3X10 UNI 6
'ﬁ 97 2 U043.015 SCREW TCBC M5,0X12 UNI 7687 GALV.
SCREW TCBC M5,0X12 UNI 7687 GALV.
? 98 11003448 MOVABLE PLATE FOR FS400 DOOR
MOVABLE PLATE FOR FS400 DOOR
-ﬁ 99 11008644 LOCK PIN
LOCK PIN
'ﬁ U046.001 SCREW TEFZ M5,0X16 UNI 6921 GALV.

SCREW TEFZ M5,0X16 UNI 6921 GALV.

i

1010 11000390 OUTDISTANCE FOR FS400 DOOR

OUTDISTANCE FOR FS400 DOOR

;|

1020 11033154 ASSEMBLY FRONT DOOR FS6N

ASS.PORTA ANTERIORE RIVETTATA FS6N

i

1030 11032805 PIN HINGE FS4N

PERNO CERNIERA FS4N

1040 11033875 LOWER DOOR CRS EVO BLK

i |

CERNIERA PORTA CRS EVO BLK

1050 U044.002 SCREW TSPC M4,0X10 UNI 7688 GALV.

i

SCREW TSPC M4,0X10 UNI 7688 GALV.

Page 20 out of 119


https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=1863.032.A20
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U302.006
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U208.008
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11034580
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U207.001
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U043.015
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11003448
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11008644
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U046.001
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11000390
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11033154
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11032805
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11033875
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U044.002

Model Machine
MACSAE304 CRISTALLO 600 EVO 7I'PM 1K (10004817)

11032998 BRACKET FOR LOCK
PIASTRA SUPP.SERRATURA FS4N

1070
? —3 NV02.243 KEY RIELDA AJ306A
KEY RIELDA AJ306A

i |

1080 <=5 NV02.229 LOCK RIELDA MOD.512 + KEY
’ LOCK RIELDA MOD.512 + KEY

i

1090 11033747 CUP STATION'S DOOR

CUP STATION'S DOOR

E 1100 9991.093 MAGNET D=9,5 X H=1,5
.o ®

MAGNETE D.9,5 X 1,5

;|

1110 11014166 LOCK BUSH
LOCK BUSH
'ﬁ 1120 11027722 CUP SUPPORT D.83

CUP SUPPORT D.83

Page 21 out of 119


https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11032998
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=NV02.243
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=NV02.229
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11033747
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9991.093
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11014166
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11027722

CRISTALLO 600 EVO 7T'PM 1K (10004817)

Model Machine
MACSAE304

7
12
14
15
16

N
\ ////é/g

NN

10 11 33 12 34

9

3\ Seeseae® Y\
Y cennenne W
m,f
F——— ¥
%

<
)
<
o
o
=
¥
=
o
[
~
o
=
w
(=]
[=)
©
o
-
Z
T
@
14
(&)
(o]
=
(]
Q
ke
<
<
14
P-4
S
=

31
26
29
27
30
32
28

1
)
3
4
5
6
25

MACSAE304.T7.0004

Page 22 out of 119




Model Machine

MACSAE304 CRISTALLO 600 EVO 7T'PM 1K (10004817)

Web Pos. Foto Item - Replace by Description

Press - CTRL + CLICK go to item in a new window

[ I ]
2 11033143
[ N ]
Y 11034111
[ N ]
Y - 12002034
[ N ]
W . U110.003
[ N ]
Y 11032978
[ N ]
Y s 11032976
[ N ]
Y - 11033142
[ N ]
Y - 11034109
[ N ]
Y 11032788
[ N ]
Y 11033818
[ N ]
Y 11033819
[ N ]
Y Y 11033140
[ N ]
B 11033371
[ N ]

HamucHimsb - Ctrl + npasa kHonka Mmuwi w06 8i0kpumu 3anyacmuHy 8 HO80MY 8iKHi

LEFT OUTLINE SIDE FS6N
PROFILO LATERALE SX ALLUMINIO FS6N

PROFILE SIDE LX CRS600 EVO SILVER
PROFILE SIDE LX CRS600 EVO SILVER

KNOB WITH BUSH M5
KNOB WITH BUSH M5

SCREW AUT.TCB 3,5X9,5 DIN 7981F
VITE AUT.TCB 3,5X9,5 DIN 798

LEFT TRACK FOR LEXAN FS4N
LEFT TRACK FOR LEXAN FS4N

RIGHT TRACK FOR LEXAN FS4N
RIGHT TRACK FOR LEXAN FS4N

RIGHT OUTLINE SIDE FS6N
PROFILO LATERALE DX ALLUMINIO FS6N

PROFILE SIDE RX CRS600 EVO
PROFILE SIDE RX CRS600 EVO

UPPER/LOWER OUTLINE FSN4
UPPER/LOWER OUTLINE FSN4

UPPER LEXAN CRS400 EVO
LEXAN SUPERIORE OPALINO CRS400 EVO

UPPER LEXAN CRS600 EVO
UPPER LEXAN CRS600 EVO

BEPXHA KAPTUHKWM CRISTALLO600 EVO
UPPER IMAGE CRISTALLO600 EVO

UPPER ADVERTISING CRISTALLOG00EVO CAPS
UPPER ADVERTISING CRISTALLO600EVO CAPS

Page 23 out of 119


''
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11033143
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11034111
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=12002034
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U110.003
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11032978
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11032976
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11033142
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11034109
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11032788
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11033818
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11033819
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11033140
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11033371

Model Machine

MACSAE304 CRISTALLO 600 EVO 7T'PM 1K (10004817)

11034502 UPPER IMAGE CRS400 EVO WHITE
UPPER IMAGE CRS400 EVO WHITE

11034507 UPPER IMAGE CRS600 EVO CAPS COVIM
UPPER IMAGE CRS600 EVO CAPS COVIM

-ﬁ 10 20007552 LEXAN UPPER CRS 600 EVO PROXIPAUSE
LEXAN UPPER CRS 600 EVO PROXIPAUSE
'ﬁ 11 11032795 MEPEOHA MAHEJIb NMPO30PA FS4N
LEXAN SUPERIORE FS4N
-ﬁ 12 11032787 CENTRAL OUTLINE FS4N
CENTRAL OUTLINE FS4N
'ﬁ 13 11032797 LEFT SIDE LEXAN FS4N
LEXAN LATERALE SX FS4N
.ﬁ 14 11033817 LOWER LEXAN CRS EVO
LOWER LEXAN CRS EVO
-ﬁ 15 11033369 LOWER ADVERTISING PLATE CRISTALLO EVO
TARGA INFERIORE CRISTALLO EVO CAPS
'ﬁ 15 11033784 LOWER IMAGE CRS H.342
LOWER IMAGE CRS H.342
-ﬁ 15 11034329 LOWER IMAGE CRS EVO CAPS COVIMITA
LOWER IMAGE CRS EVO CAPS COVIM ITA
-ﬁ 15 11034335 LOWER IMAGE CRS EVO CAPS CAFFITALY
LOWER IMAGE CRS EVO CAPS CAFFITALY
'ﬁ 15 11034503 LOWER IMAGE CRS EVO WHITE
LOWER IMAGE CRS EVO WHITE
-ﬁ 15 11034506 LOWER IMAGE CRS EVO CAPS COVIMFRA
LOWER IMAGE CRS EVO CAPS COVIMFRA
'ﬁ 15 20007550 LEXAN LOWER CRS EVO PROXI PAUSE

LEXAN LOWER CRS EVO PROXI PAUSE

Page 24 out of 119


https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11034502
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11034507
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=20007552
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11032795
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11032787
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11032797
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11033817
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11033369
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11033784
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11034329
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11034335
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11034503
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11034506
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=20007550

Model Machine

MACSAE304 CRISTALLO 600 EVO 7T'PM 1K (10004817)

11032796 LOWER LEXAN CRS EVO
LEXAN INFERIORE CRS EVO
11033293 STICKY FILLET 291,1 X9,5X 0,8

STICKY FILLET 291,1 X 9,6 X 0,8

-ﬁ 18 11033295 STICKY FILLET 506,8 X9,5X 0,8
STICKY FILLET 506,8 X 9,56 X 0,8
-ﬁ 19 11033294 STICKY FILLET 354,3 X9,5X0,8
STICKY FILLET 354,3 X 9,5X 0,8
? 20 11032790 DISPENSER FRAME VAIN FS4N
CORNICE VANO EROGAZIONE FS4N
? 21 11033810 RIGHT SIDE LEXAN CRS400 EVO
LEXAN LATERALE DX CRS400 EVO
-ﬁ 22 15004381 TABTUMYKA 3 HASBAMU HAMOIB ITA
FOGLIO ETICH.PROD.TAST.CAPACITIVA ITA
-ﬁ 22 15004382 PRODUCTS LABEL'S SHEET CRISTALLO EVO ENG
PRODUCTS LABEL'S SHEET CRISTALLO EVO ENG
-ﬁ 22 15004383 PRODUCTS LABEL'S SHEET CRISTALLO EVO FRA
PRODUCTS LABEL'S SHEET CRISTALLO EVO FRA
? 22 15004384 PRODUCTS LABEL'S SHEET CRISTALLO EVO DE
PRODUCTS LABEL'S SHEET CRISTALLO EVO DE
-ﬁ 22 15004385 PRODUCTS LABEL'S SHEET CRISTALLO EVO SPA
PRODUCTS LABEL'S SHEET CRISTALLO EVO SPA
-ﬁ 22 15004386 PRODUCTS LABEL'S SHEET CRISTALLO EVO POR
FOGLIO ETICH.PROD.TAST.CAPACITIVA POR
? 22 15004387 PRODUCTS LABEL'S SHEET CRISTALLO EVO NL

PRODUCTS LABEL'S SHEET CRISTALLO EVO NL

Page 25 out of 119


https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11032796
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11033293
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11033295
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11033294
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11032790
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11033810
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=15004381
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=15004382
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=15004383
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=15004384
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=15004385
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=15004386
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=15004387

Model Machine

MACSAE304 CRISTALLO 600 EVO 7T'PM 1K (10004817)

15004540 PRODUCTS LABEL'S SHEET CRS EVOITA

S

PRODUCTS LABEL'S SHEET CRS EVOITA

15004611 PRODUCTS LABEL'S SHEET CRS EVOCOVIM FRA

?22

PRODUCTS LABEL'S SHEET CRS EVO COVIM FRA

'ﬁ 22 15004612 PRODUCTS LABEL'S SHEET CRS EVOCOVIM SPA
PRODUCTS LABEL'S SHEET CRS EVOCOVIM SPA

-ﬁ 22 15004613 PRODUCTS LABEL'S SHEET CRS EVOCOVIM POR
PRODUCTS LABEL'S SHEET CRS EVOCOVIM POR

-ﬁ 22 15004670 ADD.LABEL'S SHEET CAPACITIVE KEYBOARD
ADD.LABEL'S SHEET CAPACITIVE KEYBOARD

'ﬁ 22 21002400 PRODUCTS LABEL'S SHEET CRS EVOPP FRA
PRODUCTS LABEL'S SHEET CRS EVOPP FRA

-ﬁ 23 15004037 INSTRUCTION LABEL CRISTALLO C.B ITA
INSTRUCTION LABEL CRISTALLO C.BITA

'ﬁ 23 15004038 INSTRUCTION LABEL CRISTALLO C.B FRA
INSTRUCTION LABEL CRISTALLO C.B FRA

-ﬁ 23 15004039 INSTRUCTION LABEL CRISTALLO C.B DE
INSTRUCTION LABEL CRISTALLO C.B DE

-ﬁ 23 15004040 INSTRUCTION LABEL CRISTALLO C.B POR
INSTRUCTION LABEL CRISTALLO C.B POR

'ﬁ 23 15004041 INSTRUCTION LABEL CRISTALLO C.B ESP
INSTRUCTION LABEL CRISTALLO C.B ESP

-ﬁ 23 15004042 INSTRUCTION LABEL CRISTALLO C.B NL
INSTRUCTION LABEL CRISTALLO C.B NL

-ﬁ 23 15004043 INSTRUCTION LABEL CRISTALLO C.B ENG
INSTRUCTION LABEL CRISTALLO C.B ENG

'ﬁ 24 0775.989 PRICE LABELS WHITE EURO

PRICE LABELS WHITE EURO

Page 26 out of 119


https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=15004540
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=15004611
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=15004612
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=15004613
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=15004670
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=21002400
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=15004037
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=15004038
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=15004039
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=15004040
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=15004041
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=15004042
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=15004043
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0775.989

Model Machine

MACSAE304 CRISTALLO 600 EVO 7T'PM 1K (10004817)

11032874 CAPACITIVE INTERFACE
CAPACITIVE INTERFACE
11032866 UPPER ANGULAR FRAME
UPPER ANGULAR FRAME
-ﬁ 27 11032862 LEFT ANGULAR FRAME
LEFT ANGULAR FRAME
-ﬁ 28 12002160 SCREW TMTPH2 3,5X9,5 F ZNP I1SO4759/1
SCREW TMTPH2 3,56X9,5 F ZNP 1ISO4759/1
-ﬁ 29 11032867 CAPACITIVE KEYBOARD
CAPACITIVE KEYBOARD
-ﬁ 30 11032789 INTERFACE FRAME FS4N
INTERFACE FRAME FS4N
-ﬁ 31 11032861 RIGHT ANGULAR FRAME
RIGHT ANGULAR FRAME
-ﬁ 32 11032863 LOWER ANGULAR FRAME
LOWER ANGULAR FRAME
-ﬁ 33 11031810 400MM LED BOARD
400 MM LED BOARD
-ﬁ 34 U110.011 SCREW AUT.TCB 2,9X9,5 DIN 7981F
SCREW AUT.TCB 2,9X9,5 DIN 7981 F
-ﬁ 35 15002044 LABEL TWIN TASTE TECH GREY

LABEL TWIN TASTE TECH GREY

Page 27 out of 119


https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11032874
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11032866
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11032862
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=12002160
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11032867
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11032789
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11032861
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11032863
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11031810
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U110.011
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=15002044

Model Machine

MACSAE304 CRISTALLO 600 EVO 7T'PM 1K (10004817)

MACSAE304.T.0005 TAVOLA NR. 5 - ARTICOLO CRISTALLO 600 EVO 7IPM 1K ( 10004817)

a L) ~N NN W N W

Page 28 out of 119



Model Machine

MACSAE304

Web Pos.

Foto

CRISTALLO 600 EVO 7T'PM 1K (10004817)

Item - Replace by Description

Press - CTRL + CLICK go to item in a new window
.8 HamucHims - Ctrl + npaea kHonka Muwi w06 8idkpumu 3an4yacmuHy 8 HO80OMY 8iKHi

1

B € & & @ & &€ |

i

W o
W .
W .
w .

11025295

9972.246

11032038

9972.055

NV99.004

149185850

9972.057

NV99.099

144320200

11005590

11032615

20007360

9070.034.00A

TEFLON TUBE 3X6 L.170 1/8"-1/8
TEFLON TUBE 3X6 L.170 1/8-1/8

CUNIKOHOBA TPYBKA 5X10 SAECO 265918 (2 METPW)
TUBO SILICONE 5X10 L.2000 MM

FILTER INTAKE IN LUNG WATER SUPPLY
FILTRO POLMONE IN ASPIRAZ.RETE IDRICA

TPYBKA CUITIKOHOBA 8X12 2 METPU
SILICONE TUBE 8X12 L.2000MM

CONNECTOR T MORONI 8026047 D=8
CONNECTOR T MORONI 8026047 D=8

TPUMAY (M'YMOBUIN)MOMIMW ONA KABOMALLWMH SAECO MAGIC 4002012 (...
SUPPORTO POMPA EATON MAGIC 4

KOPUYHEBA 'YMOBA TPYBKA 5X8 2 METPU
TUBO SILICONE MARRON 5X8 L.2000 MM

TURBINE D=1,2 ASSY.
TURBINA DIGMESA FHKSC 1,2 ARNITE OC

SELF LOCK STRIP W=2.6 L=200
SELF LOCK STRIP W=2.6 L=200

SAFETY VALVE/NON RETURN ASS. NEW
ASS.VALVOLA SICUREZZA/NON RI

FITTING ADAPTER VALVE
FITTING ADAPTER VALVE

OBXIOHWW KNAMAH FLUID-O-TECH B7E
BYPASS VALVE FLUID-O-TECH B7E

POMPE ULKA EP7
POMPA ULKA EP7 230V

Page 29 out of 119


''
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11025295
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9972.246
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11032038
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9972.055
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=NV99.004
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=149185850
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9972.057
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=NV99.099
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=144320200
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11005590
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11032615
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=20007360
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9070.034.00A

Model Machine

MACSAE304 CRISTALLO 600 EVO 7T'PM 1K (10004817)

9070.034.00F ULKA PUMP EP7 120V
ULKA PUMP EP7 120V

9070.042.00A ULKA HACOC (IMOMIA) EX5GW 230/240V 50HZ SD1 BbAHKO 15 BAR

ULKA PUMP EX5 SD1

-ﬁ 14 11033578 ASSMEBLY PUMP EX5 SD1 230V
ASSMEBLY PUMP EX5 SD1 230V

-ﬁ 15 11024178 WATER FILTER PHEDRA
WATER FILTER PHEDRA

E 16 ™ 147920150 90° INLET PUMP CONNECTOR

L /\’
RACCORDO A 90I" IN SANTOPRENE

-ﬁ 17 147920800 Y CONNECTOR D=8 ART.80.26.048KA.466
RACCORDO Y D=8 ART.80.26.048 KA.466

-ﬁ 18 11025292 TEFLON TUBE 3X6 L.230 1/8"-1/8
TEFLON TUBE 3X6 L.230 1/8"-1/8

-ﬁ 18 11025297 TEFLON TUBE 3X6 L.310 1/8"-1/8
TEFLON TUBE 3X6 L.310 1/8"-1/8

-ﬁ 19 = 140321961 MPOKNALKA O-RING AJ1A KABOMALLMHW SAECO 2031 TERMOIL
OR 2031 IN TERMOIL

E 20 9071.098 REINFORCEMENT FOR ULKA PUMP

e (+] @
REINFORCEMENT FOR ULKA PUMP

-ﬁ 21 5 NV99.077 S3AXKMMHA CTAXKA D=9,8/10,6 1 .6 PHILIPS SAECO 996530069882
FASCETTA STRINGITUBO D=9,8/10,6

-ﬁ 22 11012024 ULKA PUMP ASS. EP7 120/60 CR600TTT UL
ULKA PUMP ASS. EP7 120/60 CR600TTT UL

-ﬁ 22 11012179 ULKA PUMP ASS. EP7 230/50 CR600TTT
ULKA PUMP ASS. EP7 230/50 CR600TTT

-ﬁ 22 9070.043.00A ULKA PUMP+NON RETURN

ULKA PUMP EX5 SD1 +NON RETURN

Page 30 out of 119


https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9070.034.00F
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9070.042.00A
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11033578
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11024178
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=147920150
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=147920800
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11025292
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11025297
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=140321961
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9071.098
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=NV99.077
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11012024
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11012179
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9070.043.00A

Model Machine

MACSAE304 CRISTALLO 600 EVO 7T'PM 1K (10004817)

? 23 NV03.006 CAP KAPSTO LPN 615/010
TAPPO KAPSTO LPN 615/010
E 24 9161.262.060 DRIP CHANNEL COVER
e '
COPERTURA CANALINO RACCOGLIGOCCE
E 25 \ 9111.597.050 COFFEE DISCHARGE CHANNEL SHORT
H = gl

CANALINO SCARICO CAFFE' CORTO

'ﬁ 26 b NV99.072 HOSE CLAMP D. 11.6/12.3
HOSE CLAMP D. 11.6/12.3
? 27 144650300 PINbTP OYNCTKM BOAWM ONA KABOMALLUMHU SAECO NEW (NV99.001) (88...
ASPIRATION FILTER GAUZE NET 500 (NEW)
E 28 NV99.050 HOSECLAMP D. 13.3/14.1
oo A
HOSECLAMP D. 13.3/14.1
'ﬁ 28 NV99.087 BAND D=11/11,6
BAND D=11/11,6
? 29 9 9111.141 DISCHARGE TUBE CLOSURE SPRING

DISCHARGE TUBE CLOSURE SPRING

Page 31 out of 119


https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=NV03.006
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9161.262.060
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9111.597.050
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=NV99.072
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=144650300
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=NV99.050
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=NV99.087
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9111.141

Model Machine

MACSAE304 CRISTALLO 600 EVO 7T'PM 1K (10004817)

MACSAE304.T.0006 TAVOLA NR. 6 - ARTICOLO CRISTALLO 600 EVO 7TPM 1K ( 10004817)

: 1
2 2
o 6
5 5
E 18
10 2
3 3
14 L
16< 1 30
13 9
12 ¢
_ >28
6 [
B 1
: 7
- 31
e 19
15 20
21
23
24
1 26
5 25
9 22
2
7
10 °
e o 7
24
19
21
17< 0 32
3 B33
18 e 34
5 /I 35
;
6
1
7 &
8
22
23
25

Page 32 out of 119



Model Machine

MACSAE304

CRISTALLO 600 EVO 7T'PM 1K (10004817)

Web Pos.

Foto

Item - Replace by Description

Press - CTRL + CLICK go to item in a new window
.8 HamucHims - Ctrl + npaea kHonka Muwi w06 8idkpumu 3an4yacmuHy 8 HO80OMY 8iKHi

1

®g 8 8 & g € € g

;|

W o
W .
W .
w .

il
8
o

11001578

11001577

11001576

11001658

NMO03.013

11012130

NMO03.022

U701.003

11001580

11032945

9111.702

11001654

9111.425.060

COVER CONTAINER SINGLE SOLUBLE
COPERCHIO CONTENITORE SOLUBILE SINGOLO

EXTENSION CONTAINER SINGLE SOLUBLE
PROLUNGA CONTENITORE SOLUBILE SINGOLO

BASE CONTAINER SINGLE SOLUBLE
BASE CONTENITORE SOLUBILE SINGOLO

SCROLL SCREW
COCLEA PER DEVIATORE

OR 2,3X15 NBR
OR 2,3X15 NBR

BACK BUSH REINFORCE
BACK BUSH REINFORCE

OR ORM 0060-10 NBR
OR ORM 0060-10 NBR

SNAP RING 7 UNI 7434
ANELLO ELASTICO 7 UNI 7434

PIN WHEEL CONTAINER SINGLE SOLUBLE
PERNO RUOTA DENTATA CONT.SOLUB.SINGOLO

SPACE FOR GEAR BPA FREE
SPACE FOR GEAR BPA FREE

WHEEL DOUBLE CONTAINER
RUOTA CONTENITORE DOPPIO

BUSH CONTAINER
BOCCOLA CONTENITORE

POWDER DUCT
CONDOTTO POLVERE ORIENTABILE

Page 33 out of 119


''
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11001578
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11001577
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11001576
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11001658
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=NM03.013
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11012130
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=NM03.022
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U701.003
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11001580
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11032945
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9111.702
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11001654
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9111.425.060

Model Machine

MACSAE304 CRISTALLO 600 EVO 7T'PM 1K (10004817)

-ﬁ 14 ! 9111.457.060 BUSH FOR LEFT/RIGHT DUCT COSMEC
BOCCOLA X CONDOTTO DX-SX COSMEC
-ﬁ 15 ‘ 9111.428.060 PLUG FOR LEFT-RIGHT DUCT
TAPPO X CONDOTTO DX-SX
-ﬁ 16 11004505 ASSEMBLY SINGLE CONTAINER W/SWITCH

ASS.MONTATO CONT.SINGOLO C/DEVIATORE

i

17 11031883 ASSEMBLY SINGLE CONTAINER
ASSEMBLY SINGL CONTAINER

i |

18 wwwen— 11005180 SCROLL SCREW FOR NEW DISPENSERAPERTURE
COCLEA X BOCCHETTA EROGAZIONE APERTURE SCROLL SCREW FOR ...

B o ™ 11028378 FRONT BUSH
0 N !
¢ FRONT BUSH
? 20 11031678 EASY DRY DISPENSER APERTURE
EASY DRY DISPENSER APERTURE
'ﬁ 21 e 11031679 DISPENSER FAN EASY DRY
DISPENSER FAN EASY DRY
== -3
B 2 ~AT 11031691 CARTER FOR GEAR EASY DRY
N
a CARTER FOR GEAR EASY DRY
? 23 11031692 FELT RING DE=47,4 DI=41,4H=4
FELT RING DE=47,4 DI=41,4H=4
'ﬁ 24 11031690 WHEEL Z=18 EASY DRY
WHEEL Z=18 EASY DRY
H eEerv 11005182 WHEEL Z=9
.. .* =
WHEEL Z=9
B =5 11005168 LID CARTER GEAR
[ N ] %///
LID CARTER GEAR
'ﬁ 27 21001290 KIT NEW POWDER DISPENSING SYSTEM

KIT NEW POWDER DISPENSING SYSTEM

Page 34 out of 119


https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9111.457.060
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9111.428.060
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11004505
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11031883
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11005180
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11028378
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11031678
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11031679
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11031691
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11031692
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11031690
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11005182
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11005168
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=21001290

Model Machine

MACSAE304

CRISTALLO 600 EVO 7T'PM 1K (10004817)

#g B 8 & € € € g

;|

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

35

11031886

11006124

9111.731

11007155

9121.155

9121.106.00P

9111.131

U116.003

U116.005

ASSEMBLY SINGLE CONTAINER
ASSEMBLY SINGLE CONTAINER

WIRE AGIT<ns1:XMLFault xmlns:ns1="http://cxf.apache.org/bindings/xformat"><ns1:faultstring xmlns:ns1="http://cxf.apache.org/bindings/xformat">java.lang.OutOfMemoryError: Java heap space</ns1:faultstring></ns1:XMLFault>